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iRandau 2021  
INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE OF SOCIAL 

SCIENCES AND MANAGEMENT 
22-23 JUNE 2021

FACULTY OF HUMANITIES, MANAGEMENT AND SCIENCE 

PROGRAM PARTICIPATION FEES

CALL FOR PAPERS
“EMPOWERING COMMUNITY AND BEYOND”

OVERVIEW
In conjunction with the Universiti Putra 
Malaysia Golden Jubilee Celebration, 
the Faculty of Humanities, Management 
and Science, Universiti Putra Malaysia 
Bintulu Sarawak Campus (UPMKB) would 
like to extend an invitation to its 
inaugural conference. Randau is a 
term in Iban, which means ‘seminar’ or it 
may be defined as a platform to tell stories or 
to chat and exchange views on issues. The 
idea of RANDAU is brought through the 
form of scholarly discourse. The 
International Conference of Social Sciences 
and Management (iRandau 2021) provides 
a platform for social researchers to 
disseminate scholarly findings to share 
aspirations and community empowerment 
responsibilities.

This conference aims to empower human 
capital in line with UPMKB's re-engineering 
plan in the ethnic research and social 
studies which focuses on progress in 
various fields to enhance economic 
development and improve quality of 
life. The theme for iRandau 2021 is 
“Empowering Community and Beyond”. The 
conference includes studies within the 
areas of social science, economics 
and management, and science and 
technology. 

SUB THEME:
- Social Science
- Economics and Management
- Science and Technology

PUBLICATION OPPORTUNITIES:
Selected papers will be considered for 
publication under SCOPUS/ERA/MyCITE 
indexed journals and selected special issue 
journals (kindly be informed that additional 
fees for publication may be charged).

Other papers will be published in an 
e-proceeding with e-ISBN/e-ISSN (English).

IMPORTANT DATES:
- Early Bird Abstract Submission :3 May 2021
-

-

Abstract Submission Deadline: 21May 2021
(Do state the sub-theme of the conference
that is related to your study)
Notification of Acceptance/Rejection: within 2
weeks of submission

- Video/poster submission date: before 3 June
2021

-

-

Due date for payment of registration: before 3
June 2021
Full-Text Paper Submission: 8 June 2021
CONTACT US:
E- mail
Website

: irandau2021@upm.edu.my
: http://irandau2021.upm.edu.my/

SCAN TO REGISTER 
https://cutt.ly/ZvpHLPF

Category

Early Bird 
(Before or on 

3rd May 
2021)

Normal Fee 
(21st May 2021

onwards)

Institutional Panels Malaysian 
International

MYR800
USD200

Student Presenter Malaysian 
International

MYR200
USD50

MYR250
USD65

Student Presenter 
(Online Video 
Presentation)

Malaysian 
International

MYR100
USD30

MYR150
USD40

Student Presenter 
(Publication only)

Malaysian 
International

MYR150
USD40

MYR200
USD50

Student Poster Malaysian 
International

MYR100
USD30

Non-Student 
Presenter 

Malaysian 
International

MYR200
USD50

MYR300
USD80

Non-student 
Presenter (Online 

Video Presentation)

Malaysian 
International

MYR150
USD40

MYR200
USD50

Non-student 
Presenter 

(Publication only)

Malaysian 
International

MYR150
USD40

MYR200
USD50

Non-student Poster Malaysian 
International

MYR150
USD40
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