









Co-Organized by:













Randau 2021

RANDAU@UPMKB: INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE OF SOCIAL SCIENCES AND MANAGEMENT





22-23 JUNE 2021

Empowering Community



INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE OF SOCIAL **SCIENCES AND** MANAGEMENT 22-23 JUNE 2021



-Social Science -Economy & Management -Science & Technology



For further inquiry:

E-mail: irandau2021@upm.edu.my

Website: http://irandau2021.upm.edu.my/

f 🛈 D upmkb









AGRICULTURE ● INNOVATION ● LIFE





iRandau 2021

INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE OF SOCIAL SCIENCES AND MANAGEMENT 22-23 JUNE 2021

FACULTY OF HUMANITIES, MANAGEMENT AND SCIENCE

CALL FOR PAPERS "EMPOWERING COMMUNITY AND BEYOND"

OVERVIEW

In conjunction with the Universiti Putra Malaysia Golden Jubilee Celebration, the Faculty of Humanities, Management Science, Universiti Putra Malaysia Bintulu Sarawak Campus (UPMKB) extend an invitation to inauaural conference. Randau term in Iban, which means 'seminar' or it may be defined as a platform to tell stories or to chat and exchange views on issues. The idea of RANDAU is brought through the of scholarly discourse. International Conference of Social Sciences and Management (iRandau 2021) provides platform for social researchers to disseminate scholarly findings to share aspirations and community empowerment responsibilities.

This conference aims to empower human capital in line with UPMKB's re-engineering plan in the ethnic research and progress studies which focuses on various fields to enhance economic development and improve quality of life. The theme for iRandau 2021 "Empowering Community and Beyond". The conference includes studies within science, social economics areas management, and science and and technology.

SUB THEME:

- Social Science
- **Economics and Management**
- Science and Technology

PUBLICATION OPPORTUNITIES:

Selected papers will be considered publication under SCOPUS/ERA/MyCITE indexed journals and selected special issue journals (kindly be informed that additional fees for publication may be charged).

Other papers will be published in e-proceeding with e-ISBN/e-ISSN (English).

PROGRAM PARTICIPATION FEES

Category		Early Bird (Before or on 3 rd May 2021)	Normal Fee (21 st May 2021 onwards)
Institutional Panels	Malaysian International	MYR800 USD200	
Student Presenter	Malaysian International	MYR200 USD50	MYR250 USD65
Student Presenter (Online Video Presentation)	Malaysian International	MYR100 USD30	MYR150 USD40
Student Presenter (Publication only)	Malaysian International	MYR150 USD40	MYR200 USD50
Student Poster	Malaysian International		MYR100 USD30
Non-Student Presenter	Malaysian International	MYR200 USD50	MYR300 USD80
Non-student Presenter (Online Video Presentation)	Malaysian International	MYR150 USD40	MYR200 USD50
Non-student Presenter (Publication only)	Malaysian International	MYR150 USD40	MYR200 USD50
Non-student Poster	Malaysian International		MYR150 USD40

IMPORTANT DATES:

- Early Bird Abstract Submission: 3 May 2021
- Abstract Submission Deadline: 21May 2021 (Do state the sub-theme of the conference that is related to your study)
- Notification of Acceptance/Rejection: within 2 weeks of submission
- Video/poster submission date: **before 3 June**
- Due date for payment of registration: before 3 June 2021
- Full-Text Paper Submission: 8 June 2021 **CONTACT US:**

: irandau2021@upm.edu.my E-mail Website : http://irandau2021.upm.edu.my/

SCAN TO REGISTER

https://cutt.ly/ZvpHLPF



f 🛈 🔼 upmkb









